Plain & Simpol
COMFORT FOOD

Plain Simpol Menu
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The restaurant from Metuchen offers 58 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.6.
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Plain Simpol Menu

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

Breakfast

BEEF TAPA $18.7

Main Dishes

CHICKEN ADOBO $15.0

Beef

ASADO STEAK $16.2

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE $3.1

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.7
Appetizers

CRISPY PORK SISIG $17.5
Indian Rice

GARLIC RICE $7.0
Ala Carte

GRILLED CHICKEN INASAL $13.7

Altanghap

PORK TOCINO $15.0

Filipino Favorites

BEEF CALDERETA $18.7
Sisig Special

CHICKEN SISIG $16.2
Modifiers

CRISPY PORK SPRING ROLLS $7.2
Water & Tea

PURE LEAF UNSWEETENED TEA $3.8
Party Platter

CARNE SILOG $50.0
Healthy Fried

VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (4PCS) $6.2
Specialty Flatbreads

VEGGIE MEDLEY $16.2
Cookies

UBE COOKIE $6.2

Carin De Ria Favorites

SALMON SISIG $25.0

Sandwiches

CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $16.2
BBQ PORK SANDWICH $12.5
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Side Dishes
BROWN RICE $7.0
PLAIN RICE $6.0
Starters
CLASSIC PORK ADOBO $16.2
CRISPY PORK PLATTER $62.5
Cold Drinks
COKE ZERO CAN $1.6
COKE CAN $1.6
Specialty Sandwich
SEASONED BEEF STEAK
QUESADILLA $16.2
CLASSIC PORK ADOBO
SANDWICH $16.2
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
NOODLES
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $13.7
Specialty Rice Bowl
PORK LONGGANISA (SAUSAGE) $16.2
BEEF SHORT RIB MECHADO $25.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks

. SAN PELLEGRINO

&% ORANGE 3.1

%ﬁ DIET COKE CAN $1.6

BOTTLED WATER $1.3

SPRITE CAN $1.6

Drinks

PURE C20 COCONUT WATER

PURE C20 COCONUT WATER WITH

PINEAPPLE

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE
POMEGRANATE

PURE C20 COCONUT WATER WITH

MANGO

Beverages
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE
SUNKIST ORANGE CAN

ROAR ORGANIC BLUEBERRY ACAI

ROAR ORGANIC MANGO
CLEMENTINE

Popular Items
CRISPY PORK HEAVEN
OOH-LAM PLATTER

UBE BURNT CHEESECAKE
CHICKEN PANSIT GUISADO

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT

BEEF

GARLIC

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Noodles

PANCIT GUISADO (VEGETABLE)

SHRIMP PANSIT GUISADO
TOFU PANSIT GUISADO
PORK PANSIT GUISADO
CLASSIC PANSIT PALABOK

$4.7

$4.7

$3.1

$4.7

$1.6
$1.6
$4.7

$4.7

$17.5
$62.5

$7.5
$15.0

$13.7

$12.5
$18.7
$16.2
$15.0
$22.5
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Plain Simpol

4 Amboy Avenue, Metuchen, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Tuesday 11:00-18:10
Wednesday 11:00-18:10
Thursday 11:00-18:10
Friday 11:00-18:10
Saturday 11:00-18:10
Sunday 11:00-17:10
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