





<a href="https://menuweb.menu">https://menuweb.menu</a>4 Amboy Avenue, Metuchen, United States Of America+17326621900 - http://www.plainandsimpol.com/









	1	

Entrées SPRING ROLLS		Altanghap PORK TOCINO	\$15.0
Breakfast BEEF TAPA	\$18.7	Filipino Favorites BEEF CALDERETA	\$18.7
Main Dishes CHICKEN ADOBO	\$15.0	Sisig Special CHICKEN SISIG	\$16.2
Beef ASADO STEAK	\$16.2	Modifiers CRISPY PORK SPRING ROLLS	\$7.2
Dessert CHEESECAKE		Water & Tea PURE LEAF UNSWEETENED TEA	\$3.8
From The Grill		Party Platter CARNE SILOG	\$50.0
Soft Drinks SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE	E <b>\$3.1</b>	Healthy Fried VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (4PCS)	\$6.2
Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	<b>\$13.7</b>	Specialty Flatbreads VEGGIE MEDLEY	\$16.2
Appetizers CRISPY PORK SISIG	<b>\$17.5</b>	Cookies UBE COOKIE	\$6.2
Indian Rice GARLIC RICE	\$7.0	Carin De Ria Favorites	\$25.0
Ala Carte GRILLED CHICKEN INASAL	\$13.7	Sandwiches CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$16.2

**BBQ PORK SANDWICH** 

\$12.5



Side D	ishes		Drinks	
BROWN R	ICE	\$7.0	PURE C20 COCONUT WATER	\$4.7
PLAIN RIC	E	\$6.0	PURE C20 COCONUT WATER WITH PINEAPPLE	\$4.7
Starte	rs		SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE POMEGRANATE	\$3.1
CLASSIC	PORK ADOBO	\$16.2	PURE C20 COCONUT WATER WITH	\$4.7
CRISPY P	ORK PLATTER	\$62.5	MANGO	ΨΤΙ
	rinks		Beverages	
COKE ZEF	RO CAN	\$1.6	CANADA DRY GINGER ALE	\$1.6
COKE CA	V	\$1.6	SUNKIST ORANGE CAN	\$1.6
			ROAR ORGANIC BLUEBERRY ACAI	\$4.7
•	alty Sandwich		ROAR ORGANIC MANGO CLEMENTINE	\$4.7
QUESADII		\$16.2		
CLASSIC PORK ADOBO SANDWICH	\$16.2	Popular Items		
		CRISPY PORK HEAVEN	\$17.5	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		OOH-LAM PLATTER	\$62.5	
		UBE BURNT CHEESECAKE	\$7.5	
	•		CHICKEN PANSIT GUISADO	\$15.0
NOODLES		¢40.7	Ingradianta Haad	
CHICKEN	BACON RANCH	\$13.7	Ingredients Used	
Specia	alty Rice Bowl		PORK MEAT	
•	NGGANISA (SAUSAGE)	\$16.2	BEEF	
	ORT RIB MECHADO	\$25.0	GARLIC	
BEEF SHO	OK I KIB MECHADO	φ25.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.7
Non A	lcoholic Drinks		Noodles	
	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE	\$3.1	PANCIT GUISADO (VEGETABLE)	\$12.5
O	DIET COKE CAN	\$1.6	SHRIMP PANSIT GUISADO	\$18.7
ment of	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.3	TOFU PANSIT GUISADO	\$16.2
•		\$1.6	PORK PANSIT GUISADO	\$15.0
		Ψ±ιΟ	CLASSIC PANSIT PALABOK	\$22.5



#### **Plain Simpol**

4 Amboy Avenue, Metuchen, United States Of America Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-18:10 Wednesday 11:00-18:10 Thursday 11:00-18:10 Friday 11:00-18:10 Saturday 11:00-18:10

Sunday 11:00-17:10

Made with menuweb.menu

